No.1674805 dated 02 April 2007 drawn on Bank Al-
Habib Limited Khayaban-e-Shamsher Branch Karachi 
and today a further sum of Ra.10,00,000/-(Rupees Ten 
Lacs only) by Pay Order No.POKBK-0029806 dated 12 
May 2007 drawn on Bank Alfalah Limited Korangi 
Branch, both the sum totalling to Rs.15,00,000/-(Rupees 
Fifteen Lacs only) being the advance part-payment 
towards sale consideration of the said property, the 
receipt thereof the Vendor doth hereby fully admit and 
acknowledge separately. 

2. That the remaining and balance payment of 
Ra.90,01,815/-(Rupees Ninety Lac one Thousand eight 
hundred and fifteen only) shall be paid by the Vendee to 
the Vendor at the time of completion of sale formalities 
including registration of Conveyance Deed in favour of 
the Vendee or his nominee before the Sub-Registrar 
concerned within 2.5 months from the date of signing of